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CLASS 3 BOMBER JACKET

TM

SIZING CHART

CHEST WIDTH MEASUREMENT

CIRCUMFERENCE

26”

52”

28”

56”

30”

60”

32”

64”

34”

68”

36”

72”

38”

76”

M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X

SJ11Q & SJ12
M (38/40) L (42/44) XL (46/48) 2XL (50/52) 3XL ( 54/56) 4XL (58/60) 5XL (62/64)

Chest Width Front* (Circumference) 26” (52”) 28” (56”) 30” (60”) 32” (64”) 34” (68”) 36” (72”) 38” (76”)

Center back length 28” 29” 30” 31” 32” 33” 34”

Sleeve length** from Center Back 34” 35” 36” 37” 38” 39” 40”

*Measured across top horizontal tape.
**Sleeve length is measured from center of neck at the base of the collar along the outside edge of jacket/sleeve to end of cuff.
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